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The Center for Association Leadership

Home Checkout Order Confirmation

Order Confirmation

Thank you for your order. Your OrderlD is . If you have any questions, please contact ASAE

member services at 888-950-ASAE (outside of DC metro area) or 202-371-0940.

Order Date: 9/16/2022

Shipping Method: FXGC

ORDER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

Item 1: CEO Symposium $1150

Payment Method:

Discount: $0.00

Shipping/Handling: $0.00

Sales Tax: $0.00

Order Total: $1,150.00

Payment Amount: $1,150.00

Balance Due: $0.00
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SHIPPING ADDRESS

Scott McFadyen

No Address , United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Scott McFadyen
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Text Box
US Currency
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Text Box
Expense Comments:

American Society of Association Executives (ASAE) CEO Governance Symposium

S. McFadyen @ $1561.14 (CA)



to^t&A^l^tu^:

200 Ponte Vedra Boulevard
Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082

(904)285-1111

Mcfadyen, Scott
4603 48th Street
Stony Pla-in, AB T7Z2A8
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607 Ponte Vedra Boulevard
Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082

(904)273-9500

ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE

NO. IN PARTY

RATE

01/11/23
01/16/23
1
229.00

NO.

ACCOUNT NO.

DATE

11F40G I ROOM NO.

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

09/12/22 -277.64

C/0 Clerk - KM Time - 12:46:22 $ 277.64

Accounting Inquiries (904) 285-1111
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Expense Comments:

American Society of Association Executives (ASAE) CEO Governance Symposium Accommodations Deposit

S.McFadyen @ $375.02 (CA)
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Invoice
Date

2022-10-14

Invoice #

Invoice To
Parkland School Division
4603 - 48 Street
Stony Plain, AB T7Z 1R1

Total Amount Due

Fall Conference
October 12 - 14, 2022

Double Tree by Hilton, West Edmonton

GST # 122508617RT0001

#105, 10470 176 Street, Edmonton, Alberta T5S 1L3    
 businessmanager@public-schools.ab.ca

780-479-8080

Registrants Qty Rate Amount

Aileen Wagner, Aimee Hennig, Eric Cameron, Scott McFayden, Shauna Boyce 5 725.00 3,625.00
GST 5.00% 181.25

$3,806.25
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Expense Comments:

Publice School Boards' Association of Alberta (PSBAA) Fall General Meeting (FGM) Registration

5 guests @ $736.60 each

Including: S.McFadyen
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Name & Address
DOUBLETREE

BY Ht LTON"

WEST EDMONTON

16615 - 109 Avenue• Edmonton, AB T5P 4K8
Phone(780)484-0821 • Fax (780) 486-1634

For reservations across the nation
www.westedmonton.doubletree.com or 1 -800-222-TREE

MCFADYEN,SCOTT

9

Room
Arrival Date
Departure Date

AdulVChild
Room Rate

Rate Plan:
HH#
AL:
Car:

2806/NKS
10/12/2022 4:37:00 PM
10/14/2022

1/0
185.00

PU1
580313442 BLUE

Confirmation Num 22

10/14/2022 Hilton
DATE

10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022

Hjlton Honors|(R)
hotels and re^

Total Invoice

REFERENCE

2618251
2618251
2618251
2618251
2619341
2619341
2619341
2619341
2619578

5UEST ROOM
|AB TOURISM LEVY
IDMF

3ST
3UEST ROOM

|AB TOURISM LEVY
[DMF
IGST

stays are pi

orts in 119

amount

DESCRIPTION

lasted within 72 hours of checkout. To check your earnings or boo|< your next stay at more t(ian 6.500+

couhtries, please visit Honors,corn

$370.00 $45.40

ACCOUNT NO.

CARD MEMBER NAME

ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION KT,UIUSHMENTAORHESTOT«,\KS',HT70CARDHOI.DERFO«r,lVMEKT

GST# 74111-4326 RT0001

CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE

x

AMOUNT

$185.00

$7.62

$5.55

$9.53
$185.00

$7.62

$5.55
$9.53

($415.40)
$0.00

DATE OF CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHECK NO.

372390 A

AUTHORIZATION INITIAL

PURCHASES & SERVICES

TIPS & MISC.

TOTAL AMOUNT -415.40

Mi:kCHANI)lSE AND.'OH Si-;RVlCl-:5 I'URCHASKD DM TlttS CARD SHA1.1. NOT BE RESOLD UK SlKTtJRNHt) FOR A CASH iU-:HJNU. PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT

\x
WALDORF
ASTORIA-

homsi.mo^

CONRAD

can.&p.i/F'

®.
Hilton

noms & SEsodT

CL'HIO

DOUBLETREE

TAPESTRY
COLLECTtOH

EM HAS S Y
SUITES

Hillim
I Garden

SSI tan"

®
HOMEWOOD

.SUITES

HOME^

Hllton
Grand Vacations

iHilton)
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Expense Comments:

Public School Boards' Association of Alberta (PSBAA) Fall General Meeting (FGM) Accommodations

S.McFadyen @ $402.44
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RENAISSANCE'
HOTELS RENAISSANCE EDMONTON AIRPORT GUEST FOLIO

701
ROOM

rrpE
21

ROOM
CLERK

MCFADYEN/SCOTT
NAME

ADDRESS

169.00
RATE

10/28/22
DEPART

10/26/22
ARRIVE

09:40
TIME

16:49
TIME

PAYMENT

54053 43758
ACCT# GROUP

MBV#: 421792248

DATE REFERENCES _CHARGES CREDITS BALANCES DUE

10/26
10/26
10/26
10/27
10/27
10/27
10/28
10/28
10/28

ROOM
GST
TRSM LEV
ROOM
GST
TRSM LEV
SNK/BEV
GST

701,
701,
701,
701;
701;
701;

IPESPI
1PESPI
ROOM C/0

169.00
8.45
6.76

169.00
8.45
6.76
2.86

.14
371.42

.00

See our "Privacy & Cookie Statement" on Marriott.com

Your Marriott Bonvoy points/miles earned on your eligible earnings will be credited to your account. Check your
Marriott Bonvoy Account Statement for updated activity. See members.marriott.com for new Marriott Bonvoy
benefits.

R RENAISSANCE EDMONTON AIRPORT
4236-36 STREET
ED INTRN. APT, AB T9E OV4

RENAISSANCE" 780-488-7159 FAX: 780-488-6372
HOTELS

Was that the best night's sleep you have ever had? Have a repeat performance at your place by visiting CollectRenaissance.com.

This statement is your only receipt. You have agreed to pay in cash or by approved personal check or to authorize us to charge your credit card for all amounts charged to you. The amounts shown in the credrl column opposite any credit card
enlry in ?e reference column above wit) be charged to the credit card number sel forth above. (The credH card company will bill in (he usual manner) If for any reason the credit card company does not make payment on this account, you wiii
owe us such amount. If you are direct billed, in (he event payment is not made wrthin 25 days after check-out, you will owe us interest from the check-oul date on any unpaid amount at the rate of 1.5% per month (ANNUAL RATE 1 8%), or the
maximum allowed by law, plus the reasonable cost of collection, fnctuding attorney fees.

Signature X

keri.zylla
Text Box
Expense Comments:

Alberta Risk Managed Insurance Consortium (ARMIC) Board Meeting - Accommodations

S.McFadyen @ $359.83




